Contract T869.120.902 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS				Wesco Distribution, Inc.		Interstate Structures		RCC Fabricators, Inc.		Conti Enterprises, Inc.		Haberle Steel Inc.		
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
				Fabrication and Delivery of										
				Overhead										
				Butterfly/Cantilever Sign										
1	4F00009	271,097.00	Pound	Support Structure Post	\$1.52	\$412,067.44	\$2.96	\$802,447.12	\$2.30	\$623,523.10	\$2.55	\$691,297.35	\$2.10	\$569,303.70
				Fabrication and Delivery of										
				Overhead										
				Butterfly/Cantilever Sign									a	
2	4F00010	462,625.00	Pound	Support Structure Truss	\$2.61	\$1,207,451.25	\$2.09	\$966,886.25	\$2.40	\$1,110,300.00	\$2.50	\$1,156,562.50	\$1.71	\$791,088.75
				Fabrication and Delivery of										
				Overhead Span Sign										
0	.=	070 000 00	David	Support Structure End	#0.00	\$550,000,00	¢0.07	CO45 400 44	CO 40	# F00 000 00	\$0.50	\$005.504.40	04.04	** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
3	4F00011	270,982.00	Pound	Frame	\$2.06	\$558,222.92	\$2.27	\$615,129.14	\$2.10	\$569,062.20	\$2.53	\$685,584.46	\$1.64	\$444,410.48
				Fabrication and Delivery of										
	4500040	440 000 00		Overhead Span Sign	04.04	£4.704.054.00	60.05	¢4 000 705 55	\$0.05	©4.440.050.05	00.57	£4 077 440 F0	65.00	©0 004 000 70
4	4F00012	419,229.00	Pound	Support Structure Truss	\$4.21	\$1,764,954.09	\$2.95		\$2.65	\$1,110,956.85	\$2.57			
TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS					\$3,942,695.70		\$3,621,188.06		\$3,413,842.15		\$3,610,862.84		\$4,186,023.65	

Does not include bid tabulation of R.C. Fabricators and J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc. due to inconsistent numbers.

		Helmark Steel Inc.					
Item No.	tem No. Unit Code QTY		UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	
				Fabrication and Delivery of			
				Overhead			
	4F00009	271,097.00	Pound	Butterfly/Cantilever Sign			
1				Support Structure Post	\$1.56	\$422,911.32	
				Fabrication and Delivery of			
				Overhead			
_				Butterfly/Cantilever Sign	A		
2	4F00010	462,625.00	Pound	Support Structure Truss	\$1.55	\$717,068.75	
				Fabrication and Delivery of			
				Overhead Span Sign			
_				Support Structure End			
3	4F00011	270,982.00	Pound	Frame	\$1.66	\$449,830.12	
				Fabrication and Delivery of			
				Overhead Span Sign			
4	4F00012	419,229.00	Pound	Support Structure Truss	\$2.53	\$1,060,649.37	
			\$2,650,459.56				

Does not include bid to